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	 Name Affiliation Mail 

1 Iris BenDavid-Hadar Bar-Ilan University iris.hadar@biu.ac.il 

2 Lillian Butungi Niwagaba Utsw lillian.niwagaba@utsw.edu 

3 Steven J. Klees University of Maryland sklees@umd.edu 

4 Emily Vargas-Baron The Rise Institute vargasbaron@hotmail.com 

5 Yuan Zhang University of Pittsburgh zhangyuan8954@gmail.com 

6 Yazali Josephine National University of Educational Planning and 
Administration, New Delhi   

dryazali@gmail.com, yjosephine@nuepa.org 

7 Sugata Sumida Hiroshima University sumidasugata@hiroshima-u.ac.jp 

8 Amlata Persaud Teachers College, Columbia University ap3172@tc.columbia.edu 

9 William C. Brehm The University of Hong Kong will.brehm@gmail.com 

10 Robyn Read University of Toronto robyn.read@utoronto.ca 

11 Yael Kafri Tel Aviv University kafriya@post.tau.ac.il 



	 2	

12 Adrian Ziderman Bar-Ilan University zidera@mail.biu.ac.il 

13 Amanda Warco Edunomics Lab, Georgetown University amanda.warco@georgetown.edu 

14 Henry Levin Teachers College, Columbia University hl361@tc.columbia.edu 

15 Zehavit Gross Bar-Ilan University   grossz10@gmail.com 

16 Christine Harris-Van Keuren Educational Policy Institute and Teachers College, 
Columbia University cmh2143@columbia.edu 

17 Lynn Ilon Seoul National University lynnilon@snu.ac.kr 

18 Carina Omoeva  Education Policy and Data Center comoeva@fhi360.org 

19 Ji Liu Teacher College, Columbia University jl4103@tc.columbia.edu 

20 Wendy Roth University of Toronto/Oise (Ontario Institute for 
Studies in Education) wendy.roth@mail.utoronto.ca 

21 Michael C. Russell  Centenary College russellm@centenarycollege.edu 

22 Qiang Zha  York University, Toronto qzha@edu.yorku.ca 

23 Panduranga S. Raju Vetukuri National University of Educational Planning and 
Administration, New Delhi , India. 

vetukuripsraju@gmail.com 
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24 Zehorit Dadon-Golan Bar-Ilan University zohar643@walla.com 

25 Mor Zahavi Bar-Ilan University mor@morzahavi.com 

26 Mariela Buonomo Zabaleta International Institute for Educational Planning m.buonomo-zabaleta@iiep.unesco.org 

27 Elise Legault Institut de Statisque de I’unesco e.legault@unesco.org 

28 Husaina Kenayathulla  kenayath@umail.iu.edu 

29 Keith Lewin  k.m.lewin@sussex.ac.uk 

30 Heli Valtonen University of Jyvaskyla heli.valtonen@jyu.fi 

31 Amrit Thapa  saiamrit@gmail.com 

32 Ezra Matthias  ezra-matty@msn.com 

33  Wachter  angelo.gavrielatos@ei-ie.org 

34 Ismael Muñoz The Pennsylvania State University igm104@psu.edu 

35 James Cobbe  jimcobbe@gmail.com 
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36 Christopher Marsicano  christopher.marsicano@vanderbilt.edu 

37 Piet Vroeg  pvr@cordaid.nl 

38 Lauren Clarke Amherst College lclarke@amherst.edu 

39 Alec Gershberg The New School gersh@newschool.edu 

40 Yuriko Sato Tokyo Institute of Technology yusato@ryu.titech.ac.jp 

41 Daniel Sherman American Insts for Research dsherman@air.org 

42 Melissa Adelman  madelman@worldbank.org 

43 andrea Kern  andrea.kern@cgu.edu 

44 Maria Rojas Teachers College, Columbia University mjr2208@tc.columbia.edu 

45 Arifa Moshina  mohsinaarifa@gmail.com 

46 Sadaf Zulfiqar  szulfiqar@unicef.org 

47 Baoyan Cheng  baoyan@hawaii.edu 
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48 Lin Chenghua  znulch@zjnu.cn 

49 Elise Legaulit  e.legaulit@unesco.org 

50 Mariela Buonomo Zabaleta  m.buonomo-zabaleta@iieep.unesco.org 

51 Annie Smiley  asmiley@fhi360.org 

52 Wael Moussa  wmoussa@fhi360.org 

53 Donella Cobb  dcobb@waikato.ac.nz 

54 Madhumita Bandyopadhyay  drbdmadhu@gmail.com 

55 Jinusha Panigrahi 
Center for Policy Research of Higher Education in 
the National University of Educational Planning 
and Administration, New Delhi 

jinusha@nuepa.org 

56 Anamika Srivastava  anamika@jgu.edu.in 

57 Zhou Yanan  zhouya@jsjzi.edu.cn; zya1127@gmail.com 

58 Xue Er Yong  eryongxue@163.com 

59 Yao Wei  ywzju@126.com 
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60 Haiyan He  hehaiyan@bit.edu.cn 

61 Saba Saeed   saba.saeed110@gmail.com 

62 Eustace Ezechukwu Uzor Centre for the Study of the Economies of Africa 
Nigeria 

uezechukwu@cseaafrica.org 

63 Otgontugs Banzragch  Dean of the Graduate School of the National 
University of Mongolia 

otgontugs@num.edu.mn 

64 Michael Childress The School Fund michael@theschoolfund.org 

65 Rebecca E Devereaux  cestrobie21@gmail.com 

66 Joaquin Fernandez-Castro Harvard University joaquin_castro@hotmail.com 

67 Christine Harris-Van Keuren  christinevk@yahoo.com 

68 Hiroki Ishizaka Naruto University of Education hishizaka@naruto-u.ac.jp 

69 Wang Jie Japan Society for Promotion of Science wjono72@hotmail.com 

70 Qian Ju  qianj@stanford.edu 

72 Brian Onwurah South Saharan Social brian@southsaharan.org 
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74 Kayode Sanni Mott MacDonald Nigeria Limited ksanni2012@gmail.com 

77 Yu Zhang Tsinghua University zhangyu2011@tsinghua.edu.cn 
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